

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 7		THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2019 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				J.T. SEELEY & COMPANY, INC.		LEE SUPPLY CO., INC.		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.		XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.		
MUA-EQUIP-19-19 FURNISH AND DELIVER SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS, REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES TO VARIOUS CCMUA FACILITIES												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
PART A: FAIRBANKS MORSE						NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		
1	60HP 4X4X15X3 D5433MT, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1	25,113.00	25,113.00								
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID:		FAIRBANKS NIJHUIS 5" D5433MT 60HP									
2	D5434MV, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	3	29,016.00	87,048.00								
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID:		FAIRBANKS NIJHUIS 6" D5434MV 50HP									
3	D5436MV, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	3	44,203.00	132,609.00								
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID:		FAIRBANKS NIJHUIS 5" D5436MV 135HP									
4	A5432MCLV, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1	14,103.00	14,103.00								
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID:		FAIRBANKS NIJHUIS 4" D5432MCLV 15HP									
5	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1	25,000.00	25,000.00								
TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART A					283,873.00	NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		
PART B: VAUGHAN					NO BID	NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		
1	S4P-112, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID:											
2	S3M1-460V-080, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID:											
3	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1										
TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART B					NO BID	NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 7		THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2019 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				J.T. SEELEY & COMPANY, INC.		LEE SUPPLY CO., INC.		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.		XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.		
MUA-EQUIP-19-19 FURNISH AND DELIVER SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS, REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES TO VARIOUS CCMUA FACILITIES												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
PART C: DAYTON			NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
1	1LZP2, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
2	3BB68, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
3	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ASSECCORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1										
TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART C			NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
PART D: CLOW YEOMAN			NO BID		NO BID				NO BID			
1	60HP SERIES 9000 4X4X15X3, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1					32,450.00	32,450.00				
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID						GRUNDFOS YEOMAN MODEL 4153, 60HP					
2	40HP SERIES 9100, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1					22,620.00	22,620.00				
	MANUFACTUERER & MODEL # BID						GRUNDFOS YEOMAN MODEL 4153, 40HP					
3	7.5HP 4X4X10X3, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1					16,440.00	16,440.00				
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID						GRUNDFOS YEOMAN MODEL 4103, 75HP					
4	4X4X12X3, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2					14,040.00	28,080.00				
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID						GRUNDFOS YEOMAN MODEL 4123, 40HO					
5	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1					25,000.00	25,000.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART D			NO BID		NO BID		124,590.00		NO BID			

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 7		THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2019 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				J.T. SEELEY & COMPANY, INC.		LEE SUPPLY CO., INC.		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.		XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.		
MUA-EQUIP-19-19 FURNISH AND DELIVER SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS, REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES TO VARIOUS CCMUA FACILITIES												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
PART E: EPG			NO BID				NO BID		NO BID			
1	WSD 5-12235, SERIES 47-2AB, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	3			8,011.00	24,033.00						
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID				EPG MODEL WSD 47-2AB							
2	WSD-06-7877G, SERIES 47-2AB OR EQUIVALENT AS SPECIFIED	3			8,011.00	24,033.00						
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID				EPG MODEL WSDP 47-2AB							
3	WSD-06-7877F, SERIES 47-2AB OR EQUIVALENT AS SPECIFIED	1			8,011.00	8,011.00						
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID				EPG MODEL WSDP 47-2AB							
4	VSD 8-2, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1			3,773.00	3,773.00						
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID				EPG MODEL VSD 7-2							
5	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1			20,000.00	20,000.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART E			NO BID		79,850.00		NO BID		NO BID			
PART F: FLYGT			NO BID		NO BID		NO BID					
1	3127.181-0754, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							7,888.00	7,888.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								3127.185-0005 - CURRENT MODEL NUMBER			
2	CS-3068.090 2", OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2							2,752.00	5,504.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
3	3085.092-5535, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							7,021.00	7,021.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
4	3068-090-5410, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							4,409.00	4,409.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
5	2610.160-0013, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2							2,045.00	4,090.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
6	3085.092-5536, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							6,276.00	6,276.00		
	MANUFACTURERE & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 7		THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2019 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				J.T. SEELEY & COMPANY, INC.		LEE SUPPLY CO., INC.		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.		XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.		
MUA-EQUIP-19-19 FURNISH AND DELIVER SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS, REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES TO VARIOUS CCMUA FACILITIES												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
7	3102.090-0878, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2							7,531.00	15,062.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
8	3085.092-1550040, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2							7,021.00	14,042.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
9	3127.095-5079, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							9,657.00	9,657.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
10	3127.095-0050, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							8,833.00	8,833.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
11	2620.171.0071, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							3,789.00	3,789.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								2620.172-0025 - CURRENT MODEL			
12	3127.095-0011, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							8,857.00	8,857.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
13	3068.090-5300, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							4,451.00	4,451.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
14	2052.170-0470229, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							2,235.00	2,235.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								2610.160-0011 - CURRENT MODEL			
15	3068.090-5080U, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							4,409.00	4,409.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
16	3068.090-5004U, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							4,409.00	4,409.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			
17	2610.172-0031, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							2,121.00	2,121.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID								PER SPECIFICATION			

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 7		THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2019 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				J.T. SEELEY & COMPANY, INC.		LEE SUPPLY CO., INC.		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.		XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.		
MUA-EQUIP-19-19 FURNISH AND DELIVER SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS, REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES TO VARIOUS CCMUA FACILITIES												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
18	2345224916S, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
19	3067.090-9156, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2							2,451.00	4,902.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
20	NX-3069.070-0013, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							3,202.00	3,202.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
21	2620.172-0028, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							4,178.00	4,178.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
22	2620.172-0025, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							4,178.00	4,178.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
23	3127.091-0017, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							11,117.00	11,117.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
24	3127-091-0013, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							11,117.00	11,117.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
25	3057-091-0918, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1							2,976.00	2,976.00		
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
26	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1							30,000.00	30,000.00		
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART F				NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		184,723.00	
	PART G: SULZER				NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID	
1	XFP100G-CB1.8-PE13014, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	2										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
2	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONALPARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1										
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART G				NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID	

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 7		THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2019 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				J.T. SEELEY & COMPANY, INC.		LEE SUPPLY CO., INC.		MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE CO.		XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC.		
MUA-EQUIP-19-19 FURNISH AND DELIVER SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS, REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES TO VARIOUS CCMUA FACILITIES												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
	PART H" POWER FLO		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
1	PF6N09045, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
2	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1										
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART H		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
	PART I: BARNES		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
1	6SE9046L, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
2	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1										
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART I		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
	PART J: KSB		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
1	KRTN 65-220, OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED	1										
	MANUFACTURER & MODEL # BID											
2	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, "AS NEEDED"	1										
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID PART J		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID			
	BIDDER'S CHECKLIST			X		X		X		X		
	STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE			X		X		X		X		
	NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT			X		X		X		X		
	DISCLOSURE OF INVESTMENT ACTIVITIES IN IRAN			X		X		X		X		
	PROPOSAL FORM(S)			X		X		X		X		
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT			X		X		X		X		
	BIDDER'S EXPERIENCE (REFERENCES)			X		NO		X		NO		
	MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATION/CUT SHEETS			NO		NO		X		NO		
	N.J. BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE			X		X		X		NO		
	IRS FORM W-9			X		X		X		NO		
	INSURANCE CERTIFICATE(S)			NO		X		X		NO		
	MANDATORY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION			NO		X		X		NO		

